
United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jasmine Crockett 12 60.00% 

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0.00% 

James Talarico 8 4000% 

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 

Undervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

United States Representative, District No. 32 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Anthony Bridges 8 47.06% 

Dan Barrios 9 52.94% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

87 42.65% 61 50.00% 

0.49% 0 0.00% 

116 56.86% 61 50.00% 

204 10000% 122 100.00% 

2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

97 49.24% 44 40.74% 

100 50.76% 64 59.26% 

197 100.00% 108 100 .00% 

8 16 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 160 46.24% 

0 0.00% 0.29% 

0 0.00% 185 53.47% 

0 0.00% 346 100.00% 

0 3 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 149 46.27% 

0 0.00% 173 53.73% 

0 0.00% 322 100.00% 

0 27 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
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Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total 

Andrew White 6 30.00% 22 11.17% 8 7.08% 0 0.00% 36 10.91% 

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0.00% 5 2.54% 5 4.42% 0 0.00% 10 3.03% 

Angela "TfaAngie" Villescaz 5.00% 10 5.08% 12 10.62% 0 0.00% 23 6.97% 

Chris Bell 2 10.00% 17 8.63% 13 11.50% 0 0.00% 32 9.70% 

Gina Hinojosa 8 40.00% 110 55 .84% 49 43.36% 0 0.00% 167 50.61 % 

Zach Vance 5.00% 4 2.03% 2 1.77% 0 0.00% 7 2.12% 

Bobby Cole 5.00% 15 7.61 % 15 13.27% 0 0.00% 31 9.39% 

Patricia Abrego 0 0.00% 8 406% 5 4.42% 0 0.00% 13 3.94% 

Carlton W. Hart 5.00% 6 305% 4 3.54% 0 0.00% 11 3.33% 

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 197 100.00% 11 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 330 100.00% 

Undervotes: 0 8 11 0 19 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0 0 

·Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total 

Marcos Isaias Velez 3 16.67% 61 31.44% 37 33 .64% 0 0.00% 101 31.37% 

Vikki Goodwin 10 55.56% 101 52 .06% 52 47.27% 0 0.00% 163 50.62% 

Courtney Head 5 27.78% 32 16.49% 21 1909% 0 0.00% 58 18.01% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 194 10000% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 322 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 2 11 14 0 27 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0 0 



Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Nathan JohnsoR 10 52.63% 

Anthony "Tony" Box 6 31.58% 

Joe Jaworski 3 15.79% 

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Sarah Eckhardt 15 75.00% 

Michael Lange 4 20.00% 

Savant Moore 5.00% 

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 

Undervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

82 42.93% 52 48.60% 

49 25 .65% 31 28.97% 

60 31.41 % 24 22.43% 

191 100.00% 107 100.00% 

14 17 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

136 71.58% 70 65.42% 

32 16.84% 19 17.76% 

22 11.58% 18 16.82% 

190 100.00% 107 100.00% 

15 17 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 144 

0 0.00% 86 

0 0.00% 87 

0 0.00% 317 

0 32 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 221 

0 0.00% 55 

0 0.00% 41 

0 0.00% 317 

0 32 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

45.43% 

27.13% 

27.44% 

100.00% 

Total 

69.72% 

17.35% 

12.93% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of 11 = 90.91% 



Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Benjamin Flores 8 44.44% 

Jose Loya 10 55.56% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 2 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write -in votes: 0 

Unresolved write- in votes: 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Clayton Tucker 18 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 2 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

115 59.90% 68 66.02% 

77 40.10% 35 33 .98% 

192 100.00% 103 100.00% 

13 21 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

184 10000% 104 100.00% 

184 100.00% 104 100.00% 

21 20 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 191 61.02% 

0 0.00% 122 38.98% 

0 0.00% 313 100.00% 

0 36 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 306 100.00% 

0 0.00% 306 100.00% 

0 43 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jon Rosenthal 18 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 

Undervotes: 2 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Maggie Ellis 13 68.42% 

Cory L. Carlyle 6 31.58% 

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

183 100.00% 99 100.00% 

183 100.00% 99 100.00% 

22 25 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

153 78.46% 85 76.58% 

42 21.54% 26 23.42% 

195 100.00% 111 100.00% 

10 13 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 300 

0 0.00% 300 

0 49 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 251 

0 0.00% 74 

0 0.00% 325 

0 24 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

77.23% 

22.77% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of 11 = 90.91% 



RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/ 2026 

Page 6 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Chari Kelly 18 100.00% 184 10000% 101 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 184 100.00% 101 100.00% 

Undervotes: 2 21 23 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-i n votes: 0 0 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Gordon Goodman 5 26.32% 46 23.83% 33 30.56% 

Kristen Hawkins 14 73 .68% 147 76.17% 75 69.44% 

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 193 100.00% 108 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 16 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 303 100.00% 

0 0.00% 303 100.00% 

0 46 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 84 26.25% 

0 0.00% 236 73.75% 

0 0.00% 320 100.00% 

0 29 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Gisela D. Triana 18 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 

Undervotes: 2 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Okey Anyiam 17 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Audra Riley 18 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 

Undervotes: 2 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

183 100.00% 103 100.00% 

183 10000% 103 10000% 

22 21 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

173 100.00% 98 100.00% 

173 100.00% 98 100.00% 

32 26 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

178 10000% 101 100.00% 

178 100.00% 101 100.00% 

27 23 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 304 

0 0.00% 304 

0 45 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 288 

0 0.00% 288 

0 61 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 297 

0 0.00% 297 

0 52 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of 11 "' 



Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Holly Taylor 17 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write -in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

176 10000% 98 100.00% 

176 100.00% 98 100.00% 

29 26 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Ericka Ledferd 17 100.00% 179 100.00% 101 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 179 100.00% 101 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 26 23 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

State Representative, District No. 5 · DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Hector Garza 17 100.00% 181 100.00% 100 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 181 100.00% 100 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 24 24 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 291 100.00% 

0 0.00% 291 100.00% 

0 58 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 297 100.00% 

0 0.00% 297 100.00% 

0 52 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 298 100.00% 

0 0.00% 298 100.00% 

0 51 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jerry Zimmerer 17 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

174 100.00% 97 100.00% 

174 100.00% 97 100.00% 

31 27 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Tom Baker 17 100.00% 176 10000% 97 10000% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 176 100.00% 97 10000% 

Undervotes: 3 29 27 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Marc M. Meyer 17 100.00% 175 100.00% 97 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 175 10000% 97 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 30 27 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 288 100.00% 

0 0.00% 288 100.00% 

0 61 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total ---
0 0.00% 290 100.00% 

0 0.00% 290 100.00% 

0 59 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 289 100.00% 

0 0.00% 289 10000% 

0 60 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



County Chair - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Johnnie Abernathy-Hobbs 17 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 10000% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write -in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 

United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Wesley Hunt 5 7.69% 

Ken Paxton 22 33.85% 

John 0 . Adefope 2 3.08% 

John Cornyn 36 55.38% 

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 

Sara Canady 0 0.00% 

Anna Bender 0 0.00% 

Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 65 10000% 

Undervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

175 100.00% 103 100.00% 

175 100.00% 103 100.00% 

30 21 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

267 17.65% 167 19.02% 

680 44.94% 409 46.58% 

6 0.40% 5 0.57% 

522 34.50% 283 32.23% 

3 0.20% 0.11 % 

17 1.12% 5 0.57% 

15 0.99% 6 0.68% 

3 0.20% 2 0.23% 

1,513 100.00% 878 100.00% 

37 34 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 295 100.00% 

0 0.00% 295 100.00% 

0 54 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 439 17.87% 

0 0.00% 1,111 45.24% 

0 0.00% 13 0.53% 

0 0.00% 841 34.24% 

0 0.00% 4 0.16% 

0 0.00% 22 0.90% 

0 0.00% 21 0.86% 

0 0.00% 5 0.20% 

0 0.00% 2,456 100.00% 

0 74 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



United States Representative, District No. 32 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

James Ussery 1 1.69% 

Darrell Day 4 6.78% 

Aimee Carrasco 1.69% 

Gordon Heslop 0 0.00% 

Abteen Vaziri 0 0.00% 

Paul L. 8ondar 9 15.25% 

Monty Montanez 0 0.00% 

Ryan Binkley 20 33.90% 

Jace Yarbrough 24 40.68% 

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 7 

Overvotes: 2 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

165 11.97% 84 10.69% 

131 9.51 % 101 12.85% 

45 3.27% 14 1.78% 

21 1.52% 8 1.02% 

6 0.44% 10 1.27% 

242 17.56% 179 22.77% 

44 3.19% 11 1.40% 

232 16.84% 126 16.03% 

492 35.70% 25 3 32.19% 

1,378 100.00% 786 100.00% 

172 126 

0 · o 
0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 250 

0 0.00% 236 

0 0.00% 60 

0 0.00% 29 

0 0.00% 16 

0 0.00% 430 

0 0.00% 55 

0 0.00% 378 

0 0.00% 769 

0 0.00% 2,223 

0 305 

0 2 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

11.25% 

10.62% 

2.70% 

1.30% 

0.72% 

19.34% 

2.47% 

17.00% 

34.59% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of o = 0.00% 



Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 

Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 

Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 

Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 

Greg Abbott 64 94.12% 

Pete "Doc" Chambers 4 5.88% 

Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 

Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 

Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 

Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 

Cha rl es Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 68 100.00% 

Undervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

12 0.82% 4 0.47% 

2 0.14% 0. 12% 

3 0.2 1% 7 0.81% 

9 0.62% 5 0.58% 

1,207 82.67% 695 80.91% 

170 11.64% 127 14.78% 

9 0.62% 5 0.58% 

10 0.68% 4 0.47% 

4 0.27% 0.12% 

26 1.78% 5 0.58% 

8 0.55% 5 0.58% 

1,460 10000% 859 10000% 

90 53 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 16 0.67% 

0 0.00% 3 0.13% 

0 0.00% 10 0.42% 

0 0.00% 14 0.59% 

0 0.00% 1,966 82.36% 

0 0.00% 301 12.61% 

0 0.00% 14 0.59% 

0 0.00% 14 0.59% 

0 0.00% 5 0.21% 

0 0.00% 31 1.30% 

0 0.00% 13 0.54% 

0 0.00% 2,387 100.00% 

0 143 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

9:21 AM 

03/04/2026 

Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 

Dan Patrick 

Perla Munoz Hopkins 

Timothy Mabry 

Esala Wueschner 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

Chip Roy 

Joan Huffman 

Aaron Reitz 

Mayes Middleton 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

64 96.97% 

0 0.00% 

2 3.03% 

0 0.00% 

66 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

17 25.00% 

5 7.35% 

8 11 .76% 

38 55.88% 

68 100.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,270 87.47% 742 87.09% 

55 3.79% 34 3.99% 

114 7.85% 71 8.33% 

13 0.90% 5 0.59% 

1,452 100.00% 852 10000% 

98 60 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

523 36.57% 305 37.15% 

164 11.47% 104 12.67% 

135 9.44% 91 11 .08% 

608 42.52% 321 39.10% 

1,430 10000% 821 100.00% 

120 91 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,076 87.59% 

0 0.00% 89 3.76% 

0 0.00% 187 7.89% 

0 0.00% 18 0.76% 

0 0.00% 2,370 100.00% 

0 160 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 845 36.44% 

0 0.00% 273 11.77% 

0 0.00% 234 10.09% 

0 0.00% 967 41.70% 

0 0.00% 2,319 100.00% 

0 211 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Michael Berlanga 1 1.47% 

Christi Craddick 15 22.06% 

Kelly Hancock 19 27.94% 

Don Huffines 33 48.53% 

Cast Votes: 68 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Dawn Buckingham 56 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 14 
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50 3.48% 38 4.62% 

255 17.73% 101 12.29% 

322 22.39% 189 22.99% 

811 56.40% 494 60.10% 

1,438 100.00% 822 100.00% 

112 90 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,245 100.00% 720 100.00% 

1,245 100.00% 720 100.00% 

305 192 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 89 3.82% 

0 0.00% 371 15.94% 

0 0.00% 530 22.77% 

0 0.00% 1,338 57.47% 

0 0.00% 2,328 100.00% 

0 202 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,021 100.00% 

0 0.00% 2,021 100.00% 

0 509 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report · 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Sid Miller 39 63.93% 

Nate Sheets 22 36.07% 

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 

Undervotes: 6 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

James (Jim) Matlock 15 24.59% 

Jim Wright 28 45.90% 

Bo French 10 16.39% 

Hawk Dunlap 5 8.20% 

Katherine Culbert 3 4.92% 

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 7 

Overvotes: 0 

Rej ected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 15 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

816 59.56% 452 56.86% 

554 40.44% 343 43.14% 

1,370 100.00% 795 100.00% 

180 117 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

400 30.5 1% 251 33 .33% 

486 37.07% 239 31.74% 

215 16.40% 153 20.32% 

99 7.55% 50 6.64% 

111 8.47% 60 7.97% 

1,311 100.00% 753 100.00% 

239 159 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

1,307 58.72% 

919 41 .28% 

2,226 100.00% 

303 

0 

0 

Total 
-- - - -

666 31.34% 

753 35 .44% 

378 17.79% 

154 7.25% 

174 8.19% 

2,125 100.00% 

405 

0 

0 

0 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 



Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jimmy Blacklock 54 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 14 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 16 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,225 100.00% 711 100.00% 

1,225 100.00% 711 100.00% 

325 201 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

James P. Sullivan 54 100.00% 1,208 100.00% 708 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 1,208 100.00% 708 100.00% 

Undervotes: 14 342 204 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Kyle Hawkins 55 100.00% 1,201 10000% 699 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 1,201 10000% 699 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 349 213 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rej ected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,990 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,990 100.00% 

0 540 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,970 100.00% - --
0 0.00% 1,970 100.00% 

0 560 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,955 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,955 100.00% 

0 575 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Brett Busby 55 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 55 10000% 

U ndervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Lesli Fitzpatrick 20 36.36% 

Brent Coffee 18 32.73% 

Thomas Smith 14 25.45% 

Alison Fox 3 5.45% 

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 17 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,192 100.00% 700 100.00% 

1,192 100.00% 700 100.00% 

358 212 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

29 1 24.01 % 139 20.14% 

437 36.06% 263 38.12% 

302 24.92% 184 26.67% 

182 15.02% 104 15.07% 

1,2 12 10000% 690 100.00% 

338 222 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

1,947 100.00% 

1,947 100.00% 

583 

0 

0 

0 

Total ---
450 22.99% 

718 36.69% 

500 25.55% 

289 14.77% 

1,957 100.00% 

573 

0 

0 

0 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 



Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Kevin Patrick Yeary 53 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 15 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write- in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

John Messinger 47 83 .93% 

Jenn ifer Balido 9 16.07% 

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 

Undervotes: 12 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,171 100.00% 693 100.00% 

1,171 100.00% 693 100.00% 

379 219 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

902 73.51% 565 80.60% 

325 26.49% 136 19.40% 

1,227 100.00% 701 100.00% 

323 21 1 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,91 7 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,917 100.00% 

0 613 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,514 76.31% 

0 0.00% 470 23.69% 

0 0.00% 1,984 100.00% 

0 546 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 19 

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Stephen Yearout 6 10.34% 236 19.30% 141 20.00% 

Kason Huddelston 26 44.83% 616 50.37% 348 49.36% 

Rachel Hogue 26 44.83% 371 30.34% 216 30.64% 

Cast Votes: 58 100.00% 1,223 100.00% 705 100.00% 

Undervotes: 10 327 207 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

State Representative, District No. 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Dewey Collier 15 24.19% 442 31.48% 230 28.33% 

Cole Hefner 47 75.81% 962 68.52% 582 71.67% 

Cast Votes: 62 100.00% 1,404 100.00% 81 2 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 6 146 100 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 383 

0 0.00% 990 

0 0.00% 613 

0 0.00% 1,986 

0 544 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 687 

0 0.00% 1,591 

0 0.00% 2,278 

0 252 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

19.28% 

49 .85% 

30.87% 

100.00% 

Total 

30.16% 

69.84% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

RegisteredNoters 



Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Scott Brister 54 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 

Undervotes: 14 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,162 100.00% 681 10000% 

1,162 100.00% 681 100.00% 

388 231 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Scott K. Field 54 100.00% 1,155 10000% 682 10000% 

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 1,155 10000% 682 10000% 

U ndervotes: 14 395 230 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

April Farris 54 100.00% 1,140 100.00% 664 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 1,140 10000% 664 10000% 

Undervotes: 14 410 248 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,897 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,897 100.00% 

0 633 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,891 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,891 100.00% 

0 639 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,858 100.00% 

0 0.00% 1,858 100.00% 

0 672 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

9:21 AM 

03/04/2026 

Chief Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Brian Hoyle 52 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 

Undervotes: 16 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write- in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,149 100.00% 680 100.00% 

1,149 100.00% 680 100.00% 

40 1 232 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Michael Davis 52 100.00% 1,149 100.00% 671 10000% 

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 1,149 100.00% 67 1 100.00% 

Undervotes: 16 40 1 241 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write -in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-i n votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% --- -
0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1,881 

1,881 

649 

0 

0 

0 

1,872 

1,872 

658 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% ---
100.00% 

·· Unofficial • Results 

Registered Votert 

2879 of O = 0.00% 



County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jay Ford 27 45.76% 

Brent D. Hilliard 32 54 .24% 

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 9 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Laura Pate so 100.00% 

Cast Votes: so 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 18 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

645 43.52% 420 49.07% 

837 56.48% 436 50.93% 

1,482 100.00% 856 100.00% 

68 56 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,280 10000% 732 100.00% 

1,280 10000% 732 100.00% 

270 180 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,092 45.56% 

0 0.00% 1,305 54.44% 

0 0.00% 2,397 100.00% 

0 133 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,062 100.00% 

0 0.00% 2,062 100.00% 

0 468 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

9:21 AM 

03/04/2026. 

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

Mandy Sawyer 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

50 100.00% 

50 100.00% 

18 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,246 100.00% 710 100.00% 

1,246 100.00% 710 100.00% 

304 202 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

County Tax Assessor-Collector Unexpired term - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Nicole York 50 100.00% 1,225 100.00% 715 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 1,225 100.00% 715 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 18 325 197 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Maria Cook 48 100.00% 1,236 10000% 718 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 48 100.00% 1,236 100.00% 718 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 20 314 194 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,006 100.00% 

0 0.00% 2,006 100.00% 

0 524 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 1,990 100.00% -----
0 0.00% 1,990 100.00% 

0 540 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total --~ -· 
0 0.00% 2,002 100.00% 

0 0.00% 2,002 100.00% 

0 528 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Bill McBride 4 21.05% 

Jim C. Jones 2 10.53% 

Eric Christian 3 15.79% 

John Michael Hill 4 21.05% 

Pat O'Donnell 6 31.58% 

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 

Undervotes: 7 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Dustin Briggs 1 10.00% 

Lori Northcutt 6 6000% 

Dennis Wagner 3 3000% 

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

95 23.51% 46 22.22% 

116 28.71 % 51 24.64% 

91 22.52% 59 28.50% 

21 5.20% 15 7.25% 

81 20.05% 36 17.39% 

404 100.00% 207 10000% 

43 18 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

54 17.70% 41 19.71 % 

179 58.69% 108 51 .92% 

72 23.61 % 59 28.37% 

305 100.00% 208 10000% 

18 12 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 145 23.02% 

0 0.00% 169 26.83% 

0 0.00% 153 24.29% 

0 0.00% 40 6.35% 

0 0.00% 123 19.52% 

0 0.00% 630 100.00% 

0 68 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 96 18.36% 

0 0.00% 293 56.02% 

0 0.00% 134 25.62% 

0 0.00% 523 100.00% 

0 30 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

Tony Ingram 

William Douglas 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

Angela Breitkreutz 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

43 78.18% 

12 21.82% 

55 100.00% 

13 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

46 100.00% 

46 100.00% 

22 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

940 68.2 1% 541 67 .63% 

438 31 .79% 259 32.38% 

1,378 100.00% 800 100.00% 

172 112 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,161 10000% 683 100.00% 

1,161 100.00% 683 100.00% 

389 229 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 1,524 

0 0.00% 709 

0 0.00% 2,233 

0 297 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 1,890 

0 0.00% 1,890 

0 640 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

68.25% 

31.75% 

100.00% 

Total 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O "' 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10of11 = 



Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 203 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Wanda Mcclanahan 8 61.54% 

Dennis Breitkreutz 5 38.46% 

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 

Undervotes: 8 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write- in votes: 0 

Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

YES 58 90.63% 

NO 6 9.38% 

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 

Undervotes: 4 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

143 61.37% 62 54.87% 

90 38.63% 51 45 .13% 

233 10000% 113 100.00% 

82 43 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,345 90.76% 798 91.83% 

137 9.24% 71 8.17% 

1,482 100.00% 869 10000% 

68 43 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 213 59.33% 

0 0.00% 146 40.67% 

0 0.00% 359 100.00% 

0 133 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,201 91 .14% 

0 0.00% 214 8.86% 

0 0.00% 2,415 100.00% 

0 115 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

64 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

64 100.00% 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

48 73 .85% 

17 26.15% 

65 100.00% 

3 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,445 95 .95% 839 94.91% 

61 4.05% 45 5.09% 

1,506 100.00% 884 100.00% 

44 28 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,123 75 .17% 642 72.54% 

371 24.83% 243 27.46% 

1,494 100.00% 885 100.00% 

56 27 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 2,348 

0 0.00% 106 

0 0.00% 2,454 

0 76 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 1,813 

0 0.00% 63 1 

0 0.00% 2,444 

0 86 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

95.68% 

4.32% 

100.00% 

Total 

74.18% 

25.82% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O "' 0.00% . 



Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

51 80.95% 

12 19.05% 

63 100.00% 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

60 95.24% 

3 4.76% 

63 100.00% 

5 

0 

0 

0 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,346 9003% 785 89 .00% 

149 9.97% 97 11.00% 

1,495 100.00% 882 100.00% 

55 30 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,411 94.00% 819 92.75% 

90 6.00% 64 7.25% 

1,501 100.00% 883 100.00% 

49 29 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,182 89.43% 

0 0.00% 258 10.57% 

0 0.00% 2,440 100.00% 

0 90 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total --------
0 0.00% 2,290 93.58% 

0 0.00% 157 6.42% 

0 0.00% 2,447 100.00% 

0 83 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

54 88.52% 

7 11.48% 

61 100.00% 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

62 9688% 

2 3.13% 

64 100.00% 

4 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,403 93.9 1% 835 94.46% 

91 6.09% 49 5.54% 

1,494 100.00% 884 10000% 

56 28 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,444 97.04% 833 95.53% 

44 2.96% 39 4.47% 

1,488 100.00% 872 100.00% 

62 40 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

2,292 93.97% 

147 6.03% 

2,439 100.00% 

91 

0 

0 

0 

Total -----
2,339 96.49% 

85 3.51% 

2,424 100.00% 

106 

0 

0 

0 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of 11 = 90.91% 



Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

YES 64 9846% 

NO 1.54% 

Cast Votes: 65 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

YES 54 87.10% 

NO 8 12.90% 

Cast Votes: 62 10000% 

U ndervotes: 6 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write- in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 
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Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,443 95 .88% 862 96.64% 

62 4.12% 30 3.36% 

1,505 10000% 892 100.00% 

45 20 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,252 84.88% 732 84.82% 

223 15.12% 131 15.18% 

1,475 100.00% 863 100.00% 

75 49 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,369 96.22% 

0 0.00% 93 3.78% 

0 0.00% 2,462 100.00% 

0 68 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total ----
0 0.00% 2,038 84.92% 

0 0.00% 362 15.08% 

0 0.00% 2,400 100.00% 

0 130 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Rl!n Time 

Run Date 

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

66 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

66 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

16 88.89% 

2 11.11 % 

18 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 31 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

1,423 97 .20% 829 96.73% 

41 2.80% 28 3.27% 

1,464 100.00% 857 10000% 

86 55 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

194 96.52% 121 97.58% 

7 3.48% 3 2.42% 

201 100.00% 124 100.00% 

4 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 2,318 97.11 % 

0 0.00% 69 2.89% 

0 0.00% 2,387 100.00% 

0 143 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 33 1 96.50% 

0 0.00% 12 3.50% 

0 0.00% 343 100.00% 

0 6 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 

Yes 

No 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write- in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

18 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

18 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

19 95.00% 

5.00% 

20 100.00% 

0 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 32 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

197 98.01% 116 95.08% 

4 1.99% 6 4.92% 

201 100.00% 122 100.00% 

4 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

196 9703% 121 98.37% 

6 2.97% 2 1.63% 

202 100.00% 123 100.00% 

3 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 331 97.07% 

0 0.00% 10 2.93% 

0 0.00% 341 100.00% 

0 8 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 336 97.39% 

0 0.00% 9 2.61% 

0 0.00% 345 100.00% 

0 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

9:21 AM 

03/Cl4/2026f 

Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 

Yes 

No 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

17 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

17 100.00% 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

17 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

17 100.00% 

3 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 33 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

192 96.00% 117 95 .90% 

8 4.00% 5 4.10% 

200 10000% 122 100.00% 

5 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

193 96.98% 115 95 .83% 

6 3.02% 5 4.17% 

199 100.00% 120 100.00% 

6 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 326 

0 0.00% 13 

0 0.00% 339 

0 10 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 325 

0 0.00% 11 

0 0.00% 336 

0 13 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

96.17% 

3.83% 

100.00% 

Total ----
96.73% 

3.27% 

100.00% 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 

2879 of O = 0.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of11 = 90.91% 



Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 

Yes 

No 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write -in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

17 89.47% 

2 10.53% 

19 100.00% 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

18 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

18 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 34 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

186 93.47% 113 92 .62% 

13 6.53% 9 7.38% 

199 100.00% 122 100.00% 

6 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

200 99.50% 122 98.39% 

0.50% 2 1.61% 

201 100.00% 124 100.00% 

4 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 316 92.94% 

0 0.00% 24 7.06% 

0 0.00% 340 100.00% 

0 9 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 340 99.13% 

0 0.00% 3 0.87% 

0 0.00% 343 100.00% 

0 6 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Cumulative Results Report 

ALL VOTES 

Run Time 

Run Date 

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 

Yes 

No 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

12 66.67% 

6 33.33% 

18 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

15 88.24% 

2 11.76% 

17 100.00% 

3 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 35 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

169 85 .79% 98 81 .67% 

28 14.21 % 22 18.33% 

197 100.00% 120 100.00% 

8 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

191 95 .02% 118 95 .93% 

10 4.98% 5 4.07% 

20 1 100.00% 123 100.00% 

4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 279 

0 0.00% 56 

0 0.00% 335 

0 14 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting 

0 0.00% 324 

0 0.00% 17 

0 0.00% 341 

0 8 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Total 

83.28% 

16.72% 

100.00% 

Total 

95.01% 

4.99% 

100.00% 

Polling Places Reporting 

10 of 11 = 90.91% 



Proposition 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Yes 17 100.00% 

No 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write- in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Yes 19 100.00% 

No 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 36 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

193 96.98% 116 95 .08% 

6 3.02% 6 4.92% 

199 100.00% 122 100.00% 

6 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

194 97.98% 112 93 .33% 

4 2.02% 8 6.67% 

198 100.00% 120 100.00% 

7 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 326 96.45% 

0 0.00% 12 3.55% 

0 0.00% 338 100.00% 

0 11 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 325 96.44% 

0 0.00% 12 3.56% 

0 0.00% 337 100.00% 

0 12 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 

Yes 

No 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write -in votes: 

Unresolved write -in votes: 

Proposition 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party 

Yes 

No 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

Absentee Voting 

14 87.50% 

2 12.50% 

16 100.00% 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

18 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

18 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

RAINS COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/ 3/2026 

Page 37 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

190 95.48% 114 95 .80% 

9 4.52% 5 4.20% 

199 100.00% 119 100.00% 

6 5 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Early Voting Election Day Voting 

192 95.52% 112 93.33% 

9 4.48% 8 6.67% 

201 100.00% 120 100.00% 

4 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

*** End of report *** 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 318 95 .21% 

0 0.00% 16 4.79% 

0 0.00% 334 100.00% 

0 15 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Provisional Voting Total 

0 0.00% 322 94.99% 

0 0.00% 17 5.01% 

0 0.00% 339 100.00% 

0 10 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 


